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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 8G1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Midwest Twisters * 110.075 27.600 28.500 26.450 27.525
11 1 5

538 Scarlett Spencer 9.450 9.550 8.9758.675
536 Irah Mister 9.150 9.400 9.2009.225
1132 Alyssa Fields 9.000 9.550 9.3508.550

2 Show Me * 108.825 26.825 27.700 26.825 27.475
24 2 4

1151 Khalan Lee 9.000 8.950 9.0258.750
1149 Charlotte Horn 8.925 9.350 9.025
1148 Abby Dupree 8.900 9.150
1153 Maizie McMenamy 9.400 9.3009.050

3 SLGC * 108.375 27.275 26.650 27.175 27.275
3T2 3 1T

910 Audrey Giljum 9.125 9.150
916 Madi Robben 9.075 8.950 9.225
908 Delaney Brinker 9.075 9.100
914 Alma Paulus 8.600
913 Ainsley Laird 8.9259.050
911 Auralia Ibel 8.975
917 Zoe Skidis 9.125

4 Gym Zone * 107.150 26.200 26.500 27.175 27.275
4T5 4 2T

1212 Destiny Hull 8.875
1211 Olive Hamann 8.675 8.725 9.3009.375
1215 Zoe Wall 8.650 9.075 8.9759.200
1213 Jaycie Nolting 8.700 9.000
1210 Josey Grant 8.600

5 GQ * 106.225 27.200 25.800 26.150 27.075
53 6 6

470 Sophie Lee 9.200 8.300 8.9009.175
468 McKenna Hudson 9.125 8.9008.575
472 Reagan Trezek 8.875 8.350
469 Bella Lashbrook 9.150 9.275
1175 Alexandra Mimlitz 8.400

6 Springfield * 105.050 25.500 26.250 27.025 26.275
66 5 3

332 Jade Harlan 8.750 8.600 8.9509.300
424 Aria Johnson 8.550 8.850 9.0259.400
333 Sydnie Grace Reno 8.200 8.800 8.3008.325
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7 Dynamics * 100.275 24.875 24.900 25.475 25.025
88 8 7

737 Iliana Dudley 8.625 8.450 7.8009.375
736 Natalie Crosby 8.200 7.850 8.7258.450
738 Ellie Roubal 8.050 8.600 8.5007.650

8 Beller's Gymnastics * 99.800 25.100 25.000 23.775 25.925
77 7 8

1007 Addie Bykowski 8.800 8.850 8.6507.100
597 Kiki Wood 8.300 8.550 8.7508.475
596 Vanessa Blades 8.000 7.600 8.5258.200
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